ELA

Theme Unit - Level F

Spelling Words

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

biography
pronunciation
genre
epilogue

personification

infroduction

explanatory
perspective
thesaurus
thematic
bibliography
citation
analysis
synonym

anfonym

Preview

Please log in to download
the printable version of this worksheet.
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About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's words is related to literature and
the English language arfs.

>» Most words on the list are nouns. Put a star next to
words that are adjectives, or that can operate as
both a noun and an adjective.

» Can you define each word? Look up any unknown
words using a dictionary!
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